Nodegrid Serial Console (NSC-R) is the data center’s next
generation serial console server providing secure,
hyperscale remote access and power management to all IT
devices, regardless of manufacturer.
Nodegrid Serial Console provides fast, secure and reliable
In-Band and Out-of-Band access to server, network, storage,
power and other serial console devices for faster problem
resolution. In addition, when coupled with ZPE’s

● Local, backup-user authentication support
● User-access lists per port
● Group/role-based authorization: AD/LDAP, RADIUS, TACACS+
● Fine grain and role based access control
● Firewall - IP packet and security filtering, IP forwarding support
● MD5 / SHA System Configuration Checksum™
● System event syslog
● Custom security settings
● Strong password enforcement
● Two Factor Authentication with RSA and DUO
Access Protocols
● HTTPS, SSHv2; optional HTTP, Telnet and SSHv1
All rights reserved.      October 3,  2024      Nodegrid Serial Console - R Series - Datasheet 2 of 4
Ordering Information
Channel SKU Description Power
NSC-T16R-STND-SAC ZPE Systems Nodegrid Serial Console - R Series - 16 Port - Single AC. Single AC
NSC-T16R-STND-DAC ZPE Systems Nodegrid Serial Console - R Series - 16 Port - Dual AC. Dual AC
NSC-T16R-STND-DDC ZPE Systems Nodegrid Serial Console - R Series - 16 Port - Dual DC. Dual DC
NSC-T32R-STND-SAC ZPE Systems Nodegrid Serial Console - R Series - 32 Port - Single AC. Single AC
NSC-T32R-STND-DAC ZPE Systems Nodegrid Serial Console - R Series - 32 Port - Dual AC. Dual AC
NSC-T32R-STND-DDC ZPE Systems Nodegrid Serial Console - R Series - 32 Port - Dual DC. Dual DC
NSC-T48R-STND-SAC ZPE Systems Nodegrid Serial Console - R Series - 48 Port - Single AC. Single AC
NSC-T48R-STND-DAC ZPE Systems Nodegrid Serial Console - R Series - 48 Port - Dual AC. Dual AC
NSC-T48R-STND-DDC ZPE Systems Nodegrid Serial Console - R Series - 48 Port - Dual DC. Dual DC
NSC-T48R-STND-SAC-SFP ZPE Systems Nodegrid Serial Console - R Series - 48 Port - Single AC. With SFP+ Single AC
NSC-T48R-STND-DAC-SFP ZPE Systems Nodegrid Serial Console - R Series - 48 Port - Dual AC. With SFP+ Dual AC
NSC-T48R-STND-DDC-SFP ZPE Systems Nodegrid Serial Console - R Series - 48 Port - Dual DC. With SFP+ Dual DC
NSC-T96R-STND-SAC ZPE Systems Nodegrid Serial Console - R Series - 96 Port - Single AC. Single AC
NSC-T96R-STND-DAC ZPE Systems Nodegrid Serial Console - R Series - 96 Port - Dual AC. Dual AC
NSC-T96R-STND-DDC ZPE Systems Nodegrid Serial Console - R Series - 96 Port - Dual DC. Dual DC
NSC-T96R-STND-SAC-SFP ZPE Systems Nodegrid Serial Console - R Series - 96 Port - Single AC. With SFP+ Single AC
NSC-T96R-STND-DAC-SFP ZPE Systems Nodegrid Serial Console - R Series - 96 Port - Dual AC. With SFP+ Dual AC
NSC-T96R-STND-DDC-SFP ZPE Systems Nodegrid Serial Console - R Series - 96 Port - Dual DC. With SFP+ Dual DC
All rights reserved.      October 3,  2024      Nodegrid Serial Console - R Series - Datasheet 3 of 4
NOTE:  For more information, please contact ZPE Systems Sales: sales@zpesystems.com
10x M3 Screws Provided (5 Per Side)
NSC